
Please submit completed time sheets by the due date listed above:     
CICOA Aging & In-Home Solutions 
ATTN:  Tracey Williams, Claims Payment Specialist 
8440 Woodfield Crossing Blvd, Suite 175 
Indianapolis, IN 46240 
Phone:  317-803-6024       
Preferred Method:  **Fax to 317-803-6023** 
Email:  twilliams@cicoa.org         
 

   INDIANA  
     CICOA  
   2020-2021 

CICOA CHOICE Consumer-Directed Payroll Schedule  
Effective July 1, 2020 

 

 
MONTH 

Payment Period 
End Date 

Time Sheets 
 Due On Direct Deposit  Date 

JULY 07/15/20 Thu, 07/16/20 Fri, 07/24/20 
 07/31/20 Sat, 08/01/20 Mon, 08/10/20 

AUGUST 08/15/20 Sun, 08/16/20 Tue, 08/25/20 
 08/31/20 Tue, 09/01/20 Thu, 09/10/20 

SEPTEMBER 09/15/20 Wed, 09/16/20 Fri, 09/25/20 
 09/30/20 Thu, 10/01/20 Fri, 10/09/20 

OCTOBER 10/15/20 Fri, 10/16/20 Fri, 10/23/20 
 10/31/20 Sun, 11/01/20 Tue, 11/10/20 

NOVEMBER 11/15/20 Mon, 11/16/20 Wed, 11/25/20 
 11/30/20 Tue, 12/01/20 Thu, 12/10/20 

DECEMBER 12/15/20 Wed, 12/16/20 Thu, 12/24/20 
 12/31/20 Fri, 01/01/21 Fri, 01/08/21 

LOOK FOR  NEW TIMESHEETS 
JANUARY 01/15/21 Sat, 01/16/21 Mon, 01/25/21 

 01/31/21 Mon, 02/01/21 Wed, 02/10/21 
FEBRUARY 02/15/21 Tue, 02/16/21 Thu, 02/25/21 

 02/28/21 Mon, 03/01/21 Wed, 03/10/21 
MARCH 03/15/21 Tue, 03/16/21 Thu, 03/25/21 

 03/31/21 Thu, 04/01/21 Fri, 04/09/21 
APRIL 04/15/21 Fri, 04/16/21 Fri, 04/23/21 

 04/30/21 Sat, 05/01/21 Mon, 05/10/21 
MAY 05/15/21 Sun, 05/16/21 Tue, 05/25/21 

 05/31/21 Tue, 06/01/21 Thu, 06/10/21 
JUNE 06/15/21 Wed, 06/16/21 Fri, 06/25/21 

 06/30/21 Thu, 07/01/21 Fri, 07/09/21 
 
 


